Notes: 1.For certification,the cURus by 250V/300V,the others by 250V.
2.The current values for calculating I2T should be within the
standard range of 8ms~ 10ms .
MFS   Micro fuse
方形塑胶保险丝
Micro Fuse (Time-Lag) 250V/300V
测试标准：
Testing Standard:
IEC 60127-3  GB/T9364.3  UL248-14
额定分断能力：
Interrupting Rating:
35A or 10In Whichever is greater
材料：
Materials:
Case:thermoplastic nylon
Base:thermoplastic nylon
Lead wire:tinned copper wire
焊接方法：
Soldering Method:
Wave soldering: 260℃, 10s max
Manual soldering: 370℃, 5s max
包装方法：
Packaging Method:
1.In bulk:1000 pcs per plastic bag
2.On Tap: Ammo pack 1400 pcs per inner box
电气特性：Electrical Characteristics
额定电流的% %of
Ampere Rating
熔断时间 Opening Time
(100mA~6.3A)
熔断时间 Opening Time
(8A~10A)
100% 4 hour Min(大于 4 小时）
150% 1 hour Min(大于 1 小时）
210% 2 min Max(小于 2 分钟） 5 min Max(小于 5 分钟)
275% 400ms~10s 1s~20s
400% 150ms~3s 150ms~3s
1000% 20ms~150ms 20ms~150ms
目录编号：CatalogNo. A:250V  H:300V
目录编号
Catalog
No.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
额定电压
Voltage
Rating
最大电压降(mv)
Max Voltage
Drop
熔化热能 I2T
Melting Integral
(A2.S)
认证            ●表示已获认证
Approvals        ●表示认证中
MFS0100A/H 100mA 250V/300V  350 0.06 ●
MFS0200A/H 200mA 250V/300V  260 0.2 ●
MFS0315A/H 315mA 250V/300V  220 0.4 ●
MFS0500A/H 500mA 250V/300V  190 0.9 ●
MFS0630A/H 630mA 250V/300V  180 1.2 ●
MFS0800A/H 800mA 250V/300V  160 3.9 ●
MFS1100A/H 1A 250V/300V  140 6.5 ● ● ● ● ●
MFS1125A/H 1.25A 250V/300V  130 14 ●
MFS1160A/H 1.6A 250V/300V  120 17 ● ● ● ● ●
MFS1200A/H 2A 250V/300V  100 26 ● ● ● ● ●
MFS1250A/H 2.5A 250V/300V 100 42 ● ● ● ● ●
MFS1315A/H 3.15A 250V/300V  100 73 ● ● ● ● ●
MFS1400A/H 4A 250V/300V  100 85 ●
MFS1500A/H 5A 250V/300V  100 160 ● ● ● ● ●
MFS1630A/H 6.3A 250V/300V  100 210 ● ● ●  ●
MFS1800A/H 8A 250V/300V  80 230 ●  ●  ●
MFS2100A/H 10A 250V/300V  75 250 ●  ●  ●
MFS2120A/H 12A 250V/300V  － 272 ●
MFS2150A/H 15A 250V/300V  － 300 ●
 深圳市多迈电子有限公司
深圳市龙华区大浪街道高峰社区早禾路 29 号 510
Phone：13128922989  E-mail:kangle@dmfuse.com